ORing
Network
Communication
7
Panel
Solutions
6
I/O

ECW-281BWD-945GSE2-W-R10/N270/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, dual VGA, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, with 1GB
DDR2 memory, 9-36VDC in, black, RoHS
Ordering Information
9~36VDC input
Embedded OS
Part No. Description
ECW-281B-945GSE-R10/N270/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, built-in 1GB DDR2 memory, 12VDC in, with 60W
power adaptor, black,  RoHS
ECW-281B-945GSE-W-R10/N270/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, with 1GB DDR2 memory,
with 60W adaptor,12VDC in, black, RoHS
ECW-281B-945GSE2-R10/N270/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, dual VGA,  built-in 1GB DDR2 memory, 12VDC in,
with 60W power adaptor, black,  RoHS
ECW-281B-945GSE2-W-R10/N270/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, dual VGA, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, with 1GB
DDR2 memory, 60W adaptor,12VDC in, black, RoHS
           ECW-281B-N270-WT-R10/1GB Extend temperature fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6GHz CPU, 945GSE, built-in 1GB DDR2 memory,
12VDC in, w/o power adapter, black, RoHS
12VDC input
Packing List
1 x QIG 1 x User manual CD
1 x Screw set 1 x Power adaptor (optional for WD models)
1 x Wall mount kit 1 x Power cord (optional for WD models)
1 x Hard drive thermal pad 1 x 2dbi wireless antenna (for wireless model only)
1 x Driver CD
9 VDC ~ 36 VDC Input DC-DC Module
ECW-281B series can accept 9~36VDC input by
installing a DC-to-DC power module.
ECW-281B has two power input interfaces:
 3-pin terminal block or DC power jack.
IDD-936260A
Input range: 9-36VDC
Output: 12 V @ 3 A (Max.)
             5 V @ 10 A (Max.)
             5 VSB @ 0.5 A (Max.)
Wall Mount
VESA 100
wall mount kit
WK-084MS-R10
DIN Mount
Adjustable to fit with
different rail width
Extension Friendly in Compact Size
ECW-281B-945GSE series Key Spec Comparison
ECW-281B-945GSE ECW-281B-945GSE2
Main board WAFER-945GSE-N270
Display 1 CRT interface integrated in 945GSE with one VGA port
Resolution support up to 2048 x 1536 Resolution adjustable by OS